
 

FINANCIAL LINES 
Staff on Call Date Available Contact 

Anne Lau 
24 Dec 

27 Dec – 4 Jan 

Email: anne.lau@prorisk.com.au 
Work:  +61 3 9235 5223 
Mobile: +61 484 330 556 

Maeve Carty 31 Dec (only) 
Email: maeve.carty@prorisk.com.au 
Work:  +61 2 8913 9123 
Mobile: +61 438 480 510 

CASUALTY & PROPERTY 
Staff on Call Date Available  Contact 

Matthew Wolski 
24 Dec 

27 Dec – 4 Jan 

Email: matthew.wolski@prorisk.com.au 
Work:  +61 7 2113 4582 
Mobile: +61 499 650 641 

HEALTHCARE 
Staff on Call Date Available Contact 

Sloan Brathwaite 24 Dec 
27 Dec – 4 Jan 

Email: sloan.brathwaite@prorisk.com.au 
Work:  +61 3 9230 1228 
Mobile: +61 499 657 682 

COMMERCIAL FLEET 
Staff on Call Date Available Contact 

James Rogers 
24 Dec 

27 Dec – 4 Jan 
Email: james.rogers@prorisk.com.au 
Work:  +61 447 351 921 

CLAIMS 
Staff on Call Date Available Contact 

Manuela Dupont 
(GL, Property, Consumer Claims) 

24 Dec 
27 Dec – 4 Jan 

Email: manuela.dupont@prorisk.com.au 
Work:  +61 3 9235 5225 

Chris Wollensack 
(GL, Property, Consumer Claims) 

24 Dec 
27 Dec – 4 Jan 

Email: chris.wollensack@prorisk.com.au 
Work:  +61 3 9230 1275 

Bianca Parussolo 
(Financial Lines) 

27 Dec – 4 Jan 
Email: bianca.parussolo@prorisk.com.au 
Work:  +61 3 9235 5244 
Mobile: +61 447 424 893 

Emilie Naylor 
(Financial Lines) 

24 Dec (only) 
Email: emilie.naylor@prorisk.com.au 
Work: +61 3 9230 1243 

Deborah Lazarus 
(Financial Lines) 

24 Dec 
27 Dec – 4 Jan 

Email: deborah.lazarus@prorisk.com.au 
Work:  +61 2 8913 9131 

CONSUMER & SPECIALTY PRODUCTS 
Staff on Call Date Available Contact 

Bevan Colby 
24 Dec 

27 Dec – 4 Jan 

Email: bevan.colby@prorisk.com.au 
Work: +61 7 3228 7606 
Mobile: 0497 838 358 


